(M) VOYAGEUR
¢ GOLLEGE PREP

Voyaguer College Prep/ Voyageur Academy
Bus Interest Form

2017-2018
Parent Name:
Address: ‘ City: Zip:
Phone: Email (optional):
1. Student name: Grade:
School: VCP Voyageur
2. Student name: Grade:
School: VCP Voyageur
3. Student name: Grade:
Schooi: VCP Voyageur
4. Student name: Grade:
School: VCP Voyageur
5. Student name: Grade:
School: VCP : Voyageur

Please circle appropriate bus route

North Livernois South Livernois Southwest Route Not listed




N/ CCLLEGE PREP

) VOYAGEUR

Voyageur 2016-17North Livernois route

Stop AM PM Friday

8 Mile @Wyoming 7:09 4:24 1:34

8 Mile @ Livernois 7:13 4:22 1:32
Livernois @ 7 Mile 7:18 4:20 1:30
Livernois @ 6 Mile 7:23 4:17 1:27
Livernois @ Puritan 7:26 4:14 1:24
Livernois @ Fenkell 7:29 4:12 1:22
Livernois @ Ewald Cir. 7:32 4:09 1:19
. Livernois @ Davison 7:35 4:07 1:17
Depart Voyageur 4:00 1:15




E L VOYAGEUR

S COLLEGE PREP

Voyageur 2016-2017 South Livernois Bus

Stop AM PM Friday
Livernois @ Elmhurst 7:15 4:28 1:43
Livernois @ Grand River 7:18 4:25 1:40
Livernois @ Joy 7:21 4:22 1:37
Livernois @ Tireman 7:24 4:19 1:34
Livernois @ Warren 7:27 4:16 1:31
Warren @ Junction 7:30 4:13 1:28
29" @ Jackson 7:37 4:06 1:21
32" @ Buchanan 7:41 4:02 1:17
Depart Voyageur 4:00 1:15




{ME) vOYAGEUR

“ COLLEGE PREP
Voyageur 2016-17 SW route -
Stop AM PM Friday

Jefferson @ Union 6:54 4:37 1:50
Great Lakes @ Goodell 6:59 4:34 1:47
Jefferson @ Leroy 7:04 4:31 1:45
Bassett @ schaefer 7:09 4:26 1:41
Beechwood @ Eaton 7:15 4:24 1:38
Omaha @ Beatrice 7:18 4:23 1:36
Ethel @ Francis 7:22 4:21 1:34
Bassett @ Outer Dr. 7:27 4:19 1:32
Electric @ Outer Dr. 7:29 4:17 1:30
Greyfriars @ Outer Dr. 7:32 4:13 1:28
Depart Voyageur 4:00 1:15




